DATE

AUGUST 15

AUGUST 19
AUGUST 20

AUGUST 26
AUGUST 27
AUGUST 30
SEPTEMBER 3

SEPTEMBER 9
SEPTEMBER 10

SEPTEMBER 16
SEPTEMBER 17

SEPTEMBER 23
SEPTEMBER 24
SEPTEMBER 26

* DISTRICT GAMES

AUGUST 12
AUGUST 15 &17
AUGUST 16
AUGUST 19
AUGUST 20
AUGUST 22
AUGUST 26
AUGUST 27
SEPTEMBER 3
SEPTEMBER 9
SEPTEMBER 10
SEPTEMBER 12
SEPTEMBER 16
SEPTEMBER 17
SEPTEMBER 19

BERRYHILL MAIDENS
FASTPITCH SCHEDULE 2024

OPPONENT
*VERDIGRIS

*WAGONER
*OOLOGAH

*DEWEY
*INOLA
CLEVELAND
*WAGONER

*OOLOGAH
*VERDIGRIS

*DEWEY
*BRISTOW

*INOLA

*BRISTOW
CUSHING

DEWEY

TOURNAMENT

CLEVELAND
WAGONER
OOLOGAH
CLEVELAND
MANNFORD
INOLA
WAGONER
OOLOGAH
VERDIGRIS
KIEFER
CUSHING
BRISTOW
PERKINS

LOCATION
VERDIGRIS

WAGONER
BERRYHILL

BERRYHILL
BERRYHILL
CLEVELAND
BERRYHILL

OOLOGAH
BERRYHILL

DEWEY
BERRYHILL

INOLA
BRISTOW
BERRYHILL

MIDDLE SCHOOL SCHEDULE

BERRYHILL
KELLYVILLE
CLEVELAND
BERRYHILL
OOLOGAH
BERRYHILL
MANNFORD
INOLA
WAGONER
BERRYHILL
VERDIGRIS
KEIFER
CUSHING
BRISTOW
BERRYHILL

5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00

5:00
5:00

5:00
5:00

5:00
5:00
5:00

5:00
TBA
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00



SEPTEMBER 23 CONF. FESTIVAL SPERRY TBA



